
SOUTH          DIVISION 
MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL  2020-2021 
Tuesday, March 2, 2021  Thursday, March 25, 2021 

Central at     Southwest  Southwest at Central 

Stone at        Johnson  Hoover at DeLaura 

DeLaura at  Hoover  Johnson at Stone 

       

Thursday, March 4, 2021  Tuesday, March 30, 2021  

DeLaura at Central  Stone at  Central 

Stone at Southwest  DeLaura at  Johnson 

Hoover at Johnson  Hoover at  Southwest 

       

Tuesday, March 9, 2021  Thursday, April 1, 2021  

Central at  Stone  Central at DeLaura 

Johnson at  DeLaura  Southwest at Stone 

Southwest at  Hoover  Johnson at Hoover 

       

Thursday, March 11, 2021  Tuesday, April 6, 2021  

Central at  Hoover  Stone at  Hoover 

Southwest at  Johnson  Central at  Johnson 

Stone at  DeLaura  DeLaura at  Southwest 

       

Tuesday, March 23, 2021  Thursday, April 8, 2021 

Johnson at Central  Hoover at Central 

Hoover at Stone  Johnson at Southwest 

  Southwest at DeLaura  DeLaura at Stone 
 

 Tryouts/Open Gym – May Begin on Monday, February 8th . 

 GAME STARTING TIMES ARE 5:00 P.M.   /   Girls play 1st on Tuesdays, Boys 1st on Thursday 

 Season Begins Tuesday, March 2nd  

 Regular Season ends Thursday, April 8th  

 Playoff Games:  First Round:  Tuesday, April 13th  

 Second Round:  Thursday, April 15th  

 Championship Game:  Tuesday, April 20th , @ Viera High School, Girls followed by Boys 

 Dates to Note:  Monday, February 15th – Holiday – NO Practice 
                                         Revised  12/11/20                                  


